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10/25/2022 9:33 AM Prepared by: Steve Godla and Alison Robbins

Day Date Description

Monday 11/14/2022 First Verification of PDPDCS Website - Cohort 2 - Zoom online meeting mandatory

Tuesday 1/3/2023 Cohort 3 Recruitment Officially Begins

Monday 2/13/2023 Second Verification of PDPDCS Website - Cohort 2 - email to Steve & Alison

Sunday 3/5/2023 Small School District Association Conference - Sacramento - Cohort 1 & 2 (optional)

Monday 3/6/2023 Small School District Association Conference - Sacramento - Cohort 1 & 2 (optional)

Tuesday 3/7/2023 Small School District Association Conference - Sacramento - Cohort 1 & 2 (optional)

Monday 4/3/2023 Third Verification of PDPDCS Website - Cohort 2 - email to Steve & Alison

Monday 5/1/2023 Final Applications Accepted for Cohort 3 Remaining Open Positions (optional)

Saturday 5/13/2023 Cohort 2 Participants Complete Academic Training Program - Graduation @ Cal Poly

Sunday 5/14/2023

Cohort 1 Participants management of Admin Hrs for Service Payback Agreement begins on 

PDPDCS - updates due every six months - 12 Month GRACE PERIOD OVER

Thursday 6/1/2023 Cohort 3 Kick-Off Meeting

Monday 6/5/2023 Final Balances on PDPDCS Website Verification - Cohort 2 -  emailed to Steve & Alison

Thursday 6/8/2023 Cohort 3 PDPDCS Website Paperwork Countdown Begins

Saturday 7/1/2023 Champion Mentors for Cohort 2 Contract Assignment

Friday 7/7/2023 Cohort 3 PDPDCS Service Payback Agreement Deadline

Monday 7/10/2023

Tentative Cohort 1  & 2  Summer Conference participants meet their Champion Mentors - 

Optional for Cohort 3

Saturday 8/12/2023 Tentative Cal Poly State Date - First Class - Cohort 3

BLR Reserves the right to change or add dates as necessary for appropriate program management
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